
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 65.00064.571 0.000 0.000 64.786% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30045894 3006786

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 64.75464.429 0.000 0.000 64.592% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30500342 3103102

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 60.85763.286 0.000 0.000 62.072% 30.000
4( )4( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 61.57162.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 40.000
3( )5( )

1

40019485 3098910

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 59.00064.143 0.000 0.000 61.572% 50.000
6( )3( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

1145 DRUMROSSIE ORION Tom Smith 59.42957.286 0.000 0.000 58.358% 60.000
5( )6( )30044581 3104814

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

8001482 8007689

% % % % %

18/06/2017 1:58:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 62.36869.474 0.000 0.000 65.921% 10.000
2( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 61.31664.079 0.000 0.000 62.698% 20.000
3( )2( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 61.05363.421 0.000 0.000   62.237% 30.000
4( )3( )

1

40019485 3098910

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 62.63261.842 0.000 0.000 62.237% 40.000
1( )4( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

91332 WELFANDANGO Denise Rofe 57.76357.105 0.000 0.000 57.434% 50.000
5( )5( )70007087 1019156

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60007255 3106356

% % % % %

1145 DRUMROSSIE ORION Tom Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044581 3104814

% % % % %

20/06/2017 5:23:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue CunninghamJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 68.561 35 61.286 29 64.592 34 62.698 34 132 1
2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley (AOR) 62.273 32 62.857 31 64.786 35 62.237 33 131 2
162 Frantonio Petra Lee (AOR) 65.682 33 63.143 32 62.072 33 98

1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely 67.500 34 58.429 27 61.572 31 92
1145 Drumrossie Orion Tom Smith 60.152 28 60.572 28 58.358 30 86
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 70.786 35 65.921 35 70
5673 Regal Legenderry Pip Grieve 61.786 32 62.237 32 64

91332 Welfandango Denise Rofe 63.214 33 57.434 31 64
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 61.743 30 63.358 34 64
324 Aea Fortunato Jessica Hivon 60.985 29 61.572 30 59

2014 Pembrooke Park Forever wicked Madison Tristram 61.818 31 57.929 26 57

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Advanced 5.2 - 

Sunday

Advanced 5.3 - 

Sunday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 69.86170.278 0.000 0.000 70.070% 10.000
2( )1( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 69.44468.611 0.000 0.000 69.028% 20.000
3( )2( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 70.97266.528 0.000 0.000 68.750% 30.000
1( )3( )3104809 3090086

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 67.77865.000 0.000 0.000 66.389% 40.000
4( )5( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

1114 CLASSIC CENSATION Katelyn Thompson (AOR) 66.25065.417 0.000 0.000 65.834% 50.000
6( )4( )

1% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams 67.77863.611 0.000 0.000 65.695% 60.000
4( )8( )1016432 1016432

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 64.30664.028 0.000 0.000 64.167% 70.000
10( )7( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 64.58363.056 0.000 0.000 63.820% 80.000
8( )9( )30047577 3105590

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 66.11161.528 0.000 0.000 63.820% 80.000
7( )10( )

1

30046603 3100217

% % % % %

3281 DEE JAY GOLD LABEL Skye Kennedy 62.77864.167 0.000 0.000 63.473% 100.000
11( )6( )30500231 3104332

% % % % %

1332 ASLANS GOLD Lainey Sandford 64.44460.556 0.000 0.000 62.500% 110.000
9( )11( )70007087 1019156

% % % % %

18/06/2017 3:53:57 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerrie Swan-BatesJudge E: Lihla Whyles Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 60.41757.361 0.000 0.000 58.889% 120.000
12( )12( )

1

20094844 3104120

% % % % %

4186 JAYBEE CAVALERO Melissa Cannon (AOR) 53.61156.944 0.000 0.000 55.278% 130.000
13( )13( )30502087 3096273

% % % % %

1742 NICONERO Trelawney Dewe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045095 3101124

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Grace Lawes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046340 3201284

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20087948 3201717

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502048 3100086

% % % % %

18/06/2017 3:53:57 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerrie Swan-BatesJudge E: Lihla Whyles Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 67.00070.250 0.000 0.000 68.625% 10.000
1( )1( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

1114 CLASSIC CENSATION Katelyn Thompson (AOR) 66.50066.750 0.000 0.000 66.625% 20.000
2( )2( )

1% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 63.37566.000 0.000 0.000 64.688% 30.000
6( )3( )3104809 3090086

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 65.12563.875 0.000 0.000 64.500% 40.000
4( )5( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 66.37561.875 0.000 0.000 64.125% 50.000
3( )7( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 62.25064.375 0.000 0.000 63.313% 60.000
8( )4( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 63.25062.500 0.000 0.000 62.875% 70.000
7( )6( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 63.62561.875 0.000 0.000 62.750% 80.000
5( )7( )30046603 3100217

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 59.50057.875 0.000 0.000 58.688% 90.000
9( )9( )30047577 3105590

% % % % %

3281 DEE JAY GOLD LABEL Skye Kennedy 57.00053.625 0.000 0.000 55.313% 100.000
10( )10( )30500231 3104332

% % % % %

1332 ASLANS GOLD Lainey Sandford 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

70007087 1019156

% % % % %

18/06/2017 4:20:19 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoroschenkoJudge E: Sue Beggs Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Grace Lawes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046340 3201284

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502048 3100086

% % % % %

18/06/2017 4:20:19 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kathryn DoroschenkoJudge E: Sue Beggs Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 69.167 34 67.500 34 66.389 32 68.625 35 135 1
1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead 67.122 32 66.875 33 69.028 34 64.500 32 131 2

10 Sph Donner Cara Rachelle Wilson 67.803 33 62.917 30 70.070 35 62.875 29 127 3
2752 Jaybee Artizan Barbara Chapman 60.682 26 63.611 31 63.820 28 62.750 28 113 4
1332 Aslans Gold Lainey Sandford 60.606 25 57.292 25 62.500 25 0.000 75
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie Obrien 72.121 35 71.042 35 70

2182 Omniscient Robin Lang 68.750 33 64.688 33 66
1114 Classic Censation Katelyn Thompson (AOR) 65.834 31 66.625 34 65
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 65.455 31 64.723 32 63

4215 Don Lockett Erin Dunne 64.167 29 63.313 30 59
355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle (AOR) 61.819 29 59.792 27 56

2095 Lets Delight Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 63.712 30 58.611 26 56
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 58.889 24 64.125 31 55

3336 Rascalina Holly Mcmartin 63.820 28 58.688 27 55
3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills (AOR) 60.227 24 61.528 29 53
2292 Burrabong Trent Louisa Nicholson-ruivo 61.364 28 57.153 24 52
3281 Dee Jay Gold label Skye Kennedy 63.473 26 55.313 26 52
3680 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 60.985 27 57.153 24 51
1222 Mr Fahrenheit Kate Joel (AOR) 59.697 22 60.278 28 50
4167 Woodleigh Romanze Fiona Anderson 59.924 23 56.042 21 44
3267 Burrabong Ty Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 59.621 21 57.084 22 43
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams 65.695 30 30
4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR) 0.000 55.278 23 23
2633 Rascalli Krona Grace Lawes 0.000 0.000 0
1742 Niconero Trelawney Dewe 0.000 0.000 0.000 0

. 0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Elementary 3.2 - 

Sunday

Elementary 3.3 - 

Sunday

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5529 ABER HALLO 29 Brett Parbery 69.10070.000 0.000 69.200 69.433% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )20093325 2101684

% % % % %

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 68.20066.800 0.000 66.800 67.267% 20.000
2( )2( ) 3( )20093324 2105620

% % % % %

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 66.80064.900 0.000 68.700 66.800% 30.000
3( )3( ) 2( )30047352 3074072

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 61.90062.600 0.000 64.100 62.867% 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20091989 2101684

% % % % %

18/06/2017 10:52:04 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Sue Cunningham Judge H: - Judge M:Jan Smith



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 64.64361.429 0.000 62.024 62.699% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60005388 3097568

% % % % %

18/06/2017 11:38:31 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Cunningham Judge H: - Judge M:Adam Riess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 71.71170.263 0.000 0.000 70.987% 10.000
1( )1( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe 67.63268.421 0.000 0.000 68.027% 20.000
2( )2( )30045064 3004449

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 58.68461.053 0.000 0.000 59.869% 30.000
3( )3( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

18/06/2017 3:56:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

361 LARENSO Brett Parbery 66.71169.211 0.000 68.026 67.983% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )22001691 2101684

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 61.05366.447 0.000 63.553 63.684% 20.000
4( )2( ) 3( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 62.76362.237 0.000 63.816 62.939% 30.000
2( )4( ) 2( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 62.63261.974 0.000 63.421 62.676% 40.000
3( )5( ) 4( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Kaz Morphett (AOR) 60.00062.632 0.000 61.447 61.360% 50.000
5( )3( ) 5( )40016305 3086941

% % % % %

463 KP RITZ Scott Rodgers 57.89560.921 0.000 57.632 58.816% 60.000
6( )6( ) 6( )30041787 3025993

% % % % %

18/06/2017 9:37:35 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Sue Cunningham Judge H: - Judge M:Adam Riess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 69.73771.316 0.000 0.000 70.527% 10.000
1( )1( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 65.92166.842 0.000 0.000 66.382% 20.000
3( )2( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 66.31666.289 0.000 0.000 66.303% 30.000
2( )3( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 64.86864.079 0.000 0.000 64.474% 40.000
5( )5( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe 65.26362.895 0.000 0.000 64.079% 50.000
4( )7( )30045064 3004449

% % % % %

187 FIDERHALL Brett Parbery 62.50065.263 0.000 0.000 63.882% 60.000
6( )4( )

1

60005062 2101684

% % % % %

512 QUEBEC 51 Gitte Donvig 60.92163.816 0.000 0.000 62.369% 70.000
10( )6( )30047295 3094382

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 62.50060.789 0.000 0.000 61.645% 80.000
6( )8( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 61.18460.658 0.000 0.000 60.921% 90.000
9( )9( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 60.92158.421 0.000 0.000 59.671% 100.000
10( )11( )20085479 3094408

% % % % %

91332 WELFANDANGO Denise Rofe 61.71156.974 0.000 0.000 59.343% 110.000
8( )12( )70007087 1019156

% % % % %

18/06/2017 2:24:05 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue CunninghamJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 59.34259.211 0.000 0.000 59.277% 120.000
12( )10( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

74 CHIRON MACCHIATO Robyn Stokes 51.31650.263 0.000 0.000 50.790% 130.000
13( )13( )50017134 5000454

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501419 3096893

% % % % %

618 CORINNA Pauline Carnovale 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60004704 3074072

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40017516 3024628

% % % % %

18/06/2017 2:24:06 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue CunninghamJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 69.35966.538 0.000 0.000 67.949% 10.000
1( )2( )50019128

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 65.64167.308 0.000 0.000 66.475% 20.000
4( )1( )

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 67.69265.128 0.000 0.000 66.410% 30.000
2( )3( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 66.41063.718 0.000 0.000 65.064% 40.000
3( )6( )

1

71000221 7002825

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 65.51364.359 0.000 0.000 64.936% 50.000
5( )5( )50018325

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 63.97462.436 0.000 0.000 63.205% 60.000
6( )7( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 61.53864.744 0.000 0.000 63.141% 70.000
10( )4( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell (AOR) 63.71861.923 0.000 0.000 62.821% 80.000
7( )9( )60009674 3106799

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 61.92362.436 0.000 0.000 62.180% 90.000
8( )7( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 61.53861.026 0.000 0.000 61.282% 100.000
10( )11( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 60.64161.282 0.000 0.000 60.962% 110.000
12( )10( )

1

8001482 8007689

% % % % %

18/06/2017 1:05:52 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue McDermottJudge E: - Judge H:Kerrie Swan-Bates Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 61.66757.692 0.000 0.000 59.680% 120.000
9( )13( )30501745 3101066

% % % % %

1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking (AOR) 59.35958.590 0.000 0.000 58.975% 130.000
13( )12( )

1

60008110 3099834

% % % % %

1126 DARLYNE LUDANCHELO V Ruby Hardwick 53.46254.987 0.000 0.000 54.225% 140.000
14( )14( )60008888 3202125

% % % % %

382 SHATANNA VICTORIOUS Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60006559 3201296

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20087948 3201717

% % % % %

18/06/2017 1:05:53 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue McDermottJudge E: - Judge H:Kerrie Swan-Bates Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 66.08169.324 0.000 0.000 67.703% 10.000
3( )1( )30502070 3094382

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie Obrien 68.24366.351 0.000 0.000 67.297% 20.000
1( )4( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 66.75766.757 0.000 0.000 66.757% 30.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 65.27067.297 0.000 0.000 66.284% 40.000
4( )2( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 64.45964.595 0.000 0.000 64.527% 50.000
5( )5( )50018325

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.89264.595 0.000 0.000 63.244% 60.000
9( )5( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 62.16263.378 0.000 0.000 62.770% 70.000
8( )7( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell (AOR) 62.83861.892 0.000 0.000 62.365% 80.000
7( )8( )60009674 3106799

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 61.08160.811 0.000 0.000 60.946% 90.000
10( )9( )50019128

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 63.91957.838 0.000 0.000 60.879% 100.000
6( )12( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 58.91960.135 0.000 0.000 59.527% 110.000
11( )11( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking (AOR) 55.13560.270 0.000 0.000 57.703% 120.000
12( )10( )60008110 3099834

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40019355 3098850

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043107 3017249

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40019355 3098850

% % % % %

382 SHATANNA VICTORIOUS Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60006559 3201296

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043107 3017249

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091004 3045889

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501745 3101066

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.403 30 63.910 34 66.410 33 66.284 32 129 1
914 Danson Destiny Jacqui Librio 64.028 32 63.141 32 64.936 31 64.527 31 126 2

1306 Hawkstone Sandringham Julie Campbell (AOR) 64.722 34 63.462 33 62.821 28 62.365 28 123 3
1216 Jaybee Aces Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.181 23 60.449 27 63.205 30 63.244 30 110 4
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 61.875 26 60.065 26 63.141 29 62.770 29 110 5

2977 Benchmark Dolly Jane Salter (AOR) 60.903 22 60.513 28 62.180 27 60.879 26 103 6
4177 Dance Salentin Gitte Donvig 67.180 35 67.703 35 70
3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock 66.475 34 66.757 33 67
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie Obrien 65.064 32 67.297 34 66

1697 Boo Hill Bond 24 Shanon Mckimmie 67.986 35 62.244 30 65
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 67.949 35 60.946 27 62
4031 Albys Dixie Runner Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 54.861 17 54.936 17 59.680 24 0.000 58
2743 Jaybee Alkaban David Joyce 64.028 32 59.487 24 56
3671 Revelwood Dominion Uta Mueller 62.361 27 61.282 29 56
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 62.709 29 59.616 25 54
743 Miss El Capone Monika Sanchez (AOR) 64.098 33 58.590 20 53

2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 60.695 21 62.372 31 52
870 Whisky Road Fuji Rebecca Kent 61.282 26 59.527 25 51

2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 62.570 28 59.424 23 51
1298 Waiano Loreto Hosking (AOR) 58.975 23 57.703 24 47
3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 61.806 25 59.167 22 47
3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 61.806 25 56.475 19 44
872 Belcam Lilli Vicki Davy (AOR) 56.458 20 58.654 21 41

1126 Darlyne Ludanchelo V Ruby Hardwick 56.389 19 54.225 22 41
865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 54.931 18 55.000 18 36

2014 Pembrooke Park Forever wicked Madison Tristram 60.962 25 25
382 Shatanna Victorious Marvin Smink 0.000 0.000 0
878 Jasmine Marion Horsfall 0.000 0.000 0

5393 Jaybee Romantic Marvin Smink 0.000 0.000 0
4133 Atamedes Christine Opray (AOR) 0.000 0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Medium 4.2 - 

Sunday

Medium 4.3 - 

Sunday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-Obrien 73.00067.571 0.000 0.000 70.286% 10.000
1( )3( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

364 RUBINGOLD Charlie Welsh 71.14366.714 0.000 0.000 68.929% 20.000
2( )6( )60005260 3200214

% % % % %

7888 SANTE FE MD Briony Payne 66.85769.143 0.000 0.000 68.000% 30.000
4( )2( )22000949 3094283

% % % % %

930 RIF RAF Jamie Mita 67.42966.857 0.000 0.000 67.143% 40.000
3( )5( )60008603 3106641

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 66.57166.286 0.000 0.000 66.429% 50.000
5( )7( )3104225 3105915

% % % % %

616 TOBINSKI Gitte Donvig 65.00067.143 0.000 0.000 66.072% 60.000
6( )4( )60005186 3094382

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams 62.14369.714 0.000 0.000 65.929% 70.000
8( )1( )

2

1016432 1016432

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 63.71465.000 0.000 0.000 64.357% 80.000
7( )8( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 61.14363.429 0.000 0.000 62.286% 90.000
9( )9( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

2719 SUNSATION Lesia Andrusiak 60.85762.714 0.000 0.000 61.786% 100.000
10( )11( )30046520 3099129

% % % % %

643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Gagliade 60.14362.857 0.000 0.000 61.500% 110.000
11( )10( )

1

60005046 3101772

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1246 REGENCY LOLA Paige Drake 55.14361.286 0.000 0.000 58.215% 120.000
12( )12( )60008709 1018967

% % % % %

696 ISLE OF ASPENDALE Kirsten Wood 51.42954.286 0.000 0.000 52.858% 130.000
13( )13( )

1% % % % %

9998 ETP SUNTALLIC Marvin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

364 RUBINGOLD Charlie Welsh 71.0340.000 0.000 0.000 72.069% 173.103
1( )1( )60005260 3200214

% % % % %

7888 SANTE FE MD Briony Payne 66.8970.000 0.000 0.000 67.759% 268.621
2( )3( )

1

22000949 3094283

% % % % %

616 TOBINSKI Gitte Donvig 68.7930.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 366.207
4( )2( )60005186 3094382

% % % % %

930 RIF RAF Jamie Mita 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 64.741% 466.379
3( )4( )60008603 3106641

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 61.7240.000 0.000 0.000 63.966% 566.207
4( )6( )3104225 3105915

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-Obrien 61.8970.000 0.000 0.000 63.018% 664.138
6( )5( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

2719 SUNSATION Lesia Andrusiak 57.5860.000 0.000 0.000 59.655% 761.724
7( )7( )30046520 3099129

% % % % %

643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Gagliade 57.5860.000 0.000 0.000 58.707% 859.828
8( )7( )60005046 3101772

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 57.2410.000 0.000 0.000 58.276% 959.310
9( )9( )

2

60007155 3104120

% % % % %

696 ISLE OF ASPENDALE Kirsten Wood 56.5520.000 0.000 0.000 56.725% 1056.897
10( )10( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3827 Hollingrove Dazzler Rebecca Williams-Obrien 66.667 34 66.143 30 70.286 35 63.018 30 129 1
90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 64.908 31 67.571 33 66.429 31 63.966 31 126 2

7888 Sante Fe Md Briony Payne 64.723 29 64.571 27 68.000 33 67.759 34 123 3
930 Rif Raf Jamie Mita 64.815 30 64.429 25 67.143 32 64.741 32 119 4
616 Tobinski Gitte Donvig 65.186 32 0.000 66.072 30 67.500 33 95 5
696 Isle of Aspendale Kirsten Wood 52.963 20 52.857 22 52.858 23 56.725 26 91 6
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 67.500 35 71.714 35 70
364 Rubingold Carolyn Welsh 68.929 34 72.069 35 69

2994 Kerron Park Dazzle Tiffany Joosse 64.075 28 66.723 32 60
63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn 62.593 24 70.000 34 58

119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 64.074 27 66.286 31 58
2719 Sunsation Lesia Andrusiak 61.786 26 59.655 29 55
446 Hps Wynlord Bianca Joyce 64.357 28 58.276 27 55

1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 64.857 28 62.286 27 55
643 Levade This Fiona Gagliade 61.500 25 58.707 28 53

1254 Sandy Creek Belinger Merrin Howell 63.426 26 64.571 27 53
2649 Donnerwaltz Nicole Blanks 61.019 22 65.000 29 51
9998 Etp Suntallic Marvin Smink 62.778 25 62.143 24 0.000 49
1057 Sonderburg Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.204 33 33
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams 65.929 29 29
1246 Regency Lola Paige Drake 58.215 24 24
2633 Rascalli Krona Grace Lawes 0.000 60.000 23 23
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna Debbie Williams 61.296 23 23
1152 Silverley Dexter Laura Sykes 57.871 21 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Novice 2.2 - 

Sunday

Novice 2.3 - 

Sunday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade V Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 COMTESSE Claire Graham 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 10.000
1( )30041275 3105169

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1697 BOO HILL BOND 24 Shanon Mckimmie 68.88968.889 0.000 0.000 68.889% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 68.75062.917 0.000 0.000 65.834% 20.000
2( )2( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Louisa Nicholson-ruivo 65.27860.833 0.000 0.000 63.056% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 56.66754.722 0.000 0.000 55.695% 40.000
4( )4( )30047451 3106327

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1697 BOO HILL BOND 24 Shanon Mckimmie 70.37567.750 0.000 0.000 69.063% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 62.25064.875 0.000 0.000 63.563% 20.000
3( )2( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Louisa Nicholson-ruivo 62.50064.625 0.000 0.000 63.563% 30.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

3267 BURRABONG TY Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 57.37557.250 0.000 0.000 57.313% 40.000
4( )4( )

2

30047451 3106327

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 67.43661.667 0.000 0.000 64.552% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 64.61560.385 0.000 0.000 62.500% 20.000
2( )2( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22000985 3095183

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501459 3095183

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 66.62261.757 0.000 0.000 64.190% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30501724 3101461

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 61.89261.351 0.000 0.000 61.622% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22000985 3095183

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000985 3095183

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 62.57167.429 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
2( )1( )3095062

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 64.00064.000 0.000 0.000 64.000% 20.000
1( )2( )30046745 1010658

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 62.57161.571 0.000 0.000 62.071% 30.000
2( )3( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI Bianca Schewtschenko-bywater 60.85758.714 0.000 0.000 59.786% 40.000
4( )4( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI Bianca Schewtschenko-bywater 65.3450.000 0.000 0.000 66.380% 167.414
1( )1( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 65.1720.000 0.000 0.000 63.879% 262.586
2( )2( )3095062

% % % % %

657BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY Stephanie Gillespie 59.6550.000 0.000 0.000 60.173% 360.690
4( )3( )60005662 3094408

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 59.1380.000 0.000 0.000 60.173% 361.207
3( )4( )30046745 1010658

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

451 Linbil Orbit Linda Williams 61.667 34 66.000 35 65.000 35 63.879 34 138 1
1941 Glyndebourne Mancini Bianca Schewtschenko-bywater 60.000 32 61.286 32 59.786 32 66.380 35 131 2
657 Beckworth Commanding Dynasty Stephanie Gillespie 58.704 30 58.571 31 62.071 33 60.173 33 127 3

2780 Karlana Deja Vu Jazi French 63.334 35 64.714 34 69
2825 Heatherton Park Bounce Caitlyn Porter 64.000 34 60.173 33 67
1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel (AOR) 61.204 33 64.429 33 66
340 Argyl Star Attraction Katie Marriott-edwards 60.000 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Novice 2.2 - 

Sunday

Novice 2.3 - 

Sunday

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 66.92366.346 0.000 0.000 66.635% 10.000
1( )1( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 64.23163.654 0.000 0.000 63.943% 20.000
2( )2( )1017456

% % % % %

1369 KASICKIS PARK WARM N SNUG Sienna Kasickis 58.46256.923 0.000 0.000 57.693% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

216 BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST Brett Parbery 73.84673.269 0.000 0.000 73.558% 10.000
1( )1( )60010160 2101684

% % % % %

1057 SONDERBURG Philippa Molnar (AOR) 71.92373.269 0.000 0.000 72.596% 20.000
3( )1( )22000805 1018547

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 73.26971.731 0.000 0.000 72.500% 30.000
2( )4( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Charlie Welsh 69.61572.885 0.000 0.000 71.250% 40.000
6( )3( )60007471 3200712

% % % % %

1304 DOUBLE HIT Lilah Nieuwland 68.84670.577 0.000 0.000 69.712% 50.000
7( )5( )60010184 3098715

% % % % %

108 TEA TIME Brett Parbery 70.96268.269 0.000 0.000 69.616% 60.000
5( )6( )60004603 2101684

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 71.92366.346 0.000 0.000 69.135% 70.000
3( )10( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe 68.26967.885 0.000 0.000 68.077% 80.000
8( )7( )30502327

% % % % %

486 SHIVAZ REGAL Jane Henley (AOR) 68.26967.308 0.000 0.000 67.789% 90.000
8( )8( )

1

60007846 7002916

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 64.61567.115 0.000 0.000 65.865% 100.000
15( )9( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

472 SHIRAZ SPARKLING Matilda Carnegie 67.69264.038 0.000 0.000 65.865% 100.000
10( )14( )60007771 2115436

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 65.76965.192 0.000 0.000 65.481% 120.000
13( )13( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

1418 DIAMOND NOIR Shayla Rigby 65.00065.577 0.000 0.000 65.289% 130.000
14( )12( )

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa (AOR) 64.23166.154 0.000 0.000 65.193% 140.000
16( )11( )3100550 3100550

% % % % %

9999 BWS BELLS Sharon Jarvis 66.53863.654 0.000 0.000 65.096% 150.000
12( )15( )

% % % % %

9997 JAYBEE ASTONISH Angela Tivendale 66.73160.769 0.000 0.000 63.750% 160.000
11( )17( )

% % % % %

1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 63.65463.654 0.000 0.000 63.654% 170.000
17( )15( )30042046 3105897

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 60.96260.577 0.000 0.000 60.770% 180.000
19( )18( )1018232 1019997

% % % % %

1297 SANS FAUTE Bianca Bryers 61.15456.923 0.000 0.000 59.039% 190.000
18( )20( )60009715 1020856

% % % % %

1984 REVELWOOD DIABLO Allysse Smith 53.65457.885 0.000 0.000 55.770% 200.000
20( )19( )60004533 3098972

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Charlie Welsh 69.7830.000 0.000 0.000 71.196% 172.609
2( )1( )60007471 3200712

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 67.8260.000 0.000 0.000 70.544% 273.261
1( )2( )

1

60005286 3053059

% % % % %

108 TEA TIME Brett Parbery 67.8260.000 0.000 0.000 67.065% 366.304
6( )2( )60004603 2101684

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.631% 466.304
6( )4( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

1057 SONDERBURG Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 65.435% 564.348
9( )5( )22000805 1018547

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 63.9130.000 0.000 0.000 65.326% 666.739
5( )6( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

1304 DOUBLE HIT Lilah Nieuwland 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 65.218% 767.174
3( )7( )60010184 3098715

% % % % %

216 BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST Brett Parbery 62.8260.000 0.000 0.000 64.892% 866.957
4( )8( )60010160 2101684

% % % % %

4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 63.152% 965.217
8( )10( )30502327

% % % % %

486 SHIVAZ REGAL Jane Henley (AOR) 60.8700.000 0.000 0.000 61.848% 1062.826
10( )11( )60007846 7002916

% % % % %

1418 DIAMOND NOIR Shayla Rigby 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.196% 1161.087
11( )9( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 18 June 2017

Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9999 BWS BELLS Sharon Jarvis 56.0870.000 0.000 0.000 58.587% 1261.087
11( )13( )

% % % % %

1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 57.283% 1358.043
14( )12( )30042046 3105897

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa (AOR) 53.9130.000 0.000 0.000 56.631% 1459.348
13( )16( )3100550 3100550

% % % % %

9997 JAYBEE ASTONISH Angela Tivendale 55.6520.000 0.000 0.000 54.891% 1554.130
16( )14( )

% % % % %

1984 REVELWOOD DIABLO Allysse Smith 51.0870.000 0.000 0.000 53.261% 1655.435
15( )17( )

1

60004533 3098972

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 54.1300.000 0.000 0.000 50.978% 1747.826
17( )15( )1018232 1019997

% % % % %

1297 SANS FAUTE Bianca Bryers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60009715 1020856

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60008673 3024628

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

311 Casino De Luxe Susan Thompson 68.637 33 69.135 33 72.500 33 70.544 34 133 1
108 Tea Time Brett Parbery 70.568 34 71.924 35 69.616 30 67.065 33 132 2
216 Bloomfield Royalist Brett Parbery 72.500 35 70.865 34 73.558 35 64.892 28 132 3

1304 Double Hit Lilah Nieuwland 67.046 30 68.942 32 69.712 31 65.218 29 122 4
4270 Flora Rebecca Haythorpe 63.636 24 65.000 30 68.077 28 63.152 27 109 5

486 Shivaz Regal Jane Henley (AOR) 63.637 25 57.212 17 67.789 27 61.848 26 95 6
3000 Brulinda Wish Linda Testa (AOR) 66.932 29 59.519 21 65.193 22 56.631 22 94 7
1088 Saki Kerry Sisely 67.273 31 67.308 31 65.481 24 86

472 Shiraz Sparkling Matilda Carnegie 65.568 27 63.847 28 65.865 26 81
1418 Diamond Noir Shayla Rigby 54.091 15 48.270 12 65.289 23 61.196 25 75
1228 Federici Melonie Russell 59.205 20 50.962 13 63.654 19 57.283 23 75
1984 Revelwood Diablo Allysse Smith 61.705 22 54.712 15 55.770 16 53.261 20 73
2953 Sir Darcy Charlee Martin 57.159 17 58.173 18 60.770 18 50.978 19 72

431 Horizonte De Jeu Charlie Welsh 71.250 32 71.196 35 67
1057 Sonderburg Philippa Molnar (AOR) 64.423 72.596 34 65.435 31 65

814 Bluerock Brenton Torina Johnston 69.135 29 66.631 32 61
1360 Coldstream D-Day Jack Palfreyman 67.500 32 64.135 29 61

119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold 65.865 26 65.326 30 56
1044 Hysteria Hacia Atherton (AOR) 66.137 28 62.308 24 52
1388 Bws Bells Sharon Jarvis 61.137 21 62.404 25 46
9999 Bws Bells Sharon Jarvis 65.096 21 58.587 24 45
9997 Jaybee Astonish Angela Tivendale 63.750 20 54.891 21 41
2163 Wilky Freestyler Kylie Enzinger (AOR) 58.523 18 54.423 14 32
1152 Silverley Dexter Laura Sykes 62.885 26 26
1303 Northern Loveday Joanne Paynter 59.039 20 20
1294 Blackall Park Lucy Brad Mccabe (AOR) 58.864 19 0.000 19
1901 Akupheli Supernova Victoria Henschke 58.750 19 19
1297 Sans Faute Bianca Bryers 59.039 17 17

686 Coldstream City Lights Brad Mccabe (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
1070 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers 0.000 0.000 0
2542 Flowervale Bellagio Narelle Conwell 62.955 23 61.827 23
3070 Hollingrove Rihanna Debbie Williams 62.981 27
3287 Withered Wings Fiona Barker 65.228 26 61.635 22
3788 Salisbury Baby Love Trelawney Dewe 0.000 0.000

3847 Honeywood Park Minuet Raechel Thomson 55.682 16 55.289 16

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Preliminary 1.2 - 

Sunday

Preliminary 1.3 - 

Sunday
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 70.461 34 68.882 35 70.527 35 70.987 35 139 1
1714 Yarramee B Bear Sharyn Mccombe 66.513 33 63.487 33 64.079 31 68.027 34 131 2
3855 Hill Cottage Jazmira Charlotte Pedersen 64.277 31 65.658 34 66.303 33 59.869 33 131 3
187 Fiderhall Brett Parbery 71.118 35 63.882 30 65

3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 64.211 30 66.382 34 64
512 Quebec 51 Gitte Donvig 64.474 32 62.369 29 61

1061 Florinzz Nancy French 63.356 28 60.132 31 59
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 61.382 26 64.474 32 58
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 62.369 27 60.921 27 54
445 Koora-lyn Sunrise Allysse Smith 59.474 23 58.553 30 53

91332 Welfandango Denise Rofe 60.527 25 59.343 25 50
1504 Instinctive Stephanie Gillespie 51.974 21 59.671 26 47
1406 Waterfords Tiffany Diane Humm 57.895 22 59.277 24 46
618 Corinna Pauline Carnovale 63.356 32 0.000 32

3888 Samba De Janeiro Fiona Selby 63.487 29 29
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 61.645 28 28
3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 60.461 24 24

74 Chiron Macchiato Robyn Stokes 50.790 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship FEI PSG - 

Saturday

FEI Inter I - 

Saturday
FEI PSG - Sunday

FEI Inter I - 

Sunday
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